
Rio, (Texas) NtWi-HERALD, Tuesday, January 10,

774-4611
CALL CLASSIFIED

Carpet Grass for Sale. Call
Russell Bowers 775-9248.

Firewood! Oak- Mesquite
Pecan- full 128cu./ft/cords.
Call Bob 774-6367 evenings.

Aluminum windows,
screens custom
mode to your

specifications or
rescreen your old

aluminum screens.

Sears
BLOWN-IN

ATTIC

INSULATION
Completely installed
For FREE ESTIMATE

AT YUUR CONVENIENCE

Dial 774-4631
SEARS ROEBUCK AND CO.

'05 Pets

Canaries, $35 pair. Singing
male and female. All col-
ors, 775-9993.

AKC Registered Female
Cocker. 2 years old. Excel-
lent with small children.
Must sell moving overseas.
Call 298-3890.

AKC Registered, red, male
Doberman, $100. 298-3012.

301 Houses for Sale

Owner Financed House for
Sale. 3br, 2bth, $78,000
w/$15,000down. Financing
11%. Call Maria Elena 774-
7347.

Sale by Owner South Del
Rio- 4br, 3bth, will neg. and
f i n a n c e . 7 7 5 - 2 4 1 5 o r
774-4996.

By Owner: 2300sq.ft, 3-2-2
Ceniza Hills, $114,900.
97/8% FHA Assumable.
NO AGE NTS 774-6346.

Proper ty for Sale in
Mexico. 775-1176.

By Owner: Beautiful, 3br,
brick, pool, f i replace,
formal D.R. and many ex-
tras. 409 Enchanted Way.
775-5256, 298-5740.

For Sale by Owner/Agent.
3br, 2bth, w/fireplace, in
Buena Vista area. n'/2%
VA. Call evenings 775-2265.

302 Mob. Home/Sale

14X80, 3Br, 2baths, ap-
pliances, partly furnished,
stereo and micro-wave
built-in. 774-2431.

No Payment until Febru-
ary 1984. Payments only
$235./mo, on a beautiful
new 14x80, 3/bdrm, 2/bath.
4/bdrm, only $250./mo, low
dn/py. Free delivery and
set-up. Call Danny collect
1 - 9 1 5 - 3 3 3 - 4 5 9 7 . a f t e r
6:30P.M., 1-915-332-0157
ask for Danny.

1977 14X70 Marshfield, 3br,
Ibth, great condition. All
appliances. MOVING!
MUST SELL! Will take
best offer. 775-3076.

1981 Mobile Home- 2br,
IVzbth, C/H/A, 150 gallon
propane tank. $300 down,
assume $259.42 payments
or $15,000 cash. 774-7436.

Nice, 3br, Mobile Home on
a nice 60X140 lot. Trees,
fenced, utility room, car-
port, $20'S. 774-2772.

Ab-Ro-Co-Dob-Ra
That's simple to own this
magical 3 bedroom plus 2
bath home, with fireplace
for '199 per month. Easy
credit, down payment no
problem on all of our homes
plus MOOO. Christmas Bo-
nus, sale price '15,850, 10%
down, 15% APR.

Liberty North
657-7763

Stop and Look
AH our homes must go.
Low down payment, low
mo. I will work with you.
Call Lout* 1-MO-2M-U03.
$• Habla Kpanol.

306 Business Property

OFFICE FOR RENT- Be-
autiful office. Excellent
l o c a t i o n . Ca l l Roger
Hopkins Inc. 774-2728.

5 , 2 0 0 s q . f e e t m e t a l
warehouse. Near Inter-
national Bridge. Easy
payments. Call Carlos 775-
7072.

Offices for Rent For more
information 775-1213, 9-5.

For Sale, small Shopping
Center. Owner finance ex-
cellent location. 775-8097
after 5p.m.

AwWwWWwwtJPwwdPflPwflPWflP*
* COMMERCIAL PROPERTY

FOR RENT
Highway 90 W. at Edwards St.
1-4500 sq. ft. containing 12 offices and
storage rooms, and 650 sq. ft outside fenced
area.
1-2640 sq. ft. with office and 20 x 60 fenced in
area.
1-280sq.ft. office

f For information: Contact La Plaza Apt.
*V 102 Edwards 775-8031.

*•H
•*
*
*
*

**•

**»

302 Mob. Homes/Sale

19"! Woodlake 3Br, 2bth,
$15,400. Contact Kathy:
298-3490, work 298-5734.

303 Lots

4 LOTS- $5,500 each. Buena
Vista Area. Ronnie Mon-
tgomery 774-2756.

Pecan Treed Mobile Re-
sidential. Utility available,
septic. End of Hudson on
Riverview Road. $7,800. 1-
681-6219.

Mobile Home Lots availa-
ble. Pool and cable. Del
Rio Mobile Home Village,
2450 Hwy90 West, 775-4030.

6.25 Acres, Spring Lake
Estates. Small equity with
assumable loan. 298-2198.

304 Acre/Ranches

12.4 Acres, $995 per acre,
9%% interest, $395 down,
$126/mo, 2 miles east of
LAFB. 775-6069, 775-5624.

5 Acres with beautiful live
oaks. Scenic loop, Hwy
frontage, 3 miles north of
Indian Lodge on Hwy 118.
$625 down, $112.46 monthly.
Call 1-800-592-4806.

73 Acres Hunting. $1,280
down payment, 20 year
owner financing at 9%%
simple interest. Deer,
Turkey and Jave l i na
c o u n t r y . C a l l
1-800-292-7420.

5 Acres for Sale at Spring
Lake Estate. Cleared.
Equity and take over
payments, other financing
a v a i l a b l e . 7 7 4 - 3 0 0 9 ,
774-5461.

307 Houses Rent

3Br, Ibth, water paid.
Convenient to schools,
shopping. 774-2193.

U n f u r n i s h e d : R E -
S I D E N T I A L & COM-
MERCIAL RENTALS are
my business. 774-2772.

3/2/2, privacy fence, stove,
dishwasher, washer and
dryer hook-ups, ceiling
fan, $475/mo, 2/2, tenced,
large trees, carport, stove,
hardwood and carpeted
floors, $350/mo, Available
Now! 775-8445.

For Rent: House, 3br,
1>/2bth, C/A/H, 2-car gar-
age, fenced backyard. 116
Daniel le Dr ive. $425.
Phone 774-2330.

4Br, 3Bth, sun deck, en-
closed patio, fireplace,
separate party house, wa-
ter, paid, $600. 774-2296.

3br, 2bth, unfurnished,
C/H/A, 2 car garage,
$475/mo. 774-2505, after
6pm 775-1268.

Unfurnished 2br, Ibth. 775-
1192 after 5pm.

308 Mob. Homes Rent

1982 3/Br, 2/bath, all ap-
pliances furnished. For
more information. 774-6542
or 774-3494.

Mobile Home or Trailer
lots. 775-0434 $65/mo. 311
Bolner Lane.

Furnished Mobile Home
2/bdrm, I/bath, $175/mo.
775-0434.

309 Duplex

FOR SALE
20 acres by owner. Ei-
condldo Eftatet 2 mlle»
•ait of L.A.F.B. • fenced
pent • small creak. For
information call 775-3131
between 9:00 A.M. »
7:00 P.M.

1,050 Acres with over I'/z
miles of blue water on
Devils River. Rugged
scenic hills, 10 miles east of
Hwy 163, 7 miles north of
Comstock. $395 per acre,
low down, 9.75% simple
I n t e r e s t . C a l l
1-800-592-4806.

HAMILTON LANE - 2 bedroom mobile home, owner will
consider trade for equity.
1608 NORTH MAIN - 4 bedrooms, VA appraised. Minimum
Closing costs.
610 SAGE - low equity and assume VA loan.
108 INDIAN SPRINGS - 3 bedroom home on 5 acres, Lake
Ridge. .
607 E. 13th - Low equity, low payments, total price under
«40,000.
1108 AVE. A - 2 bedroom plus apartment. Creative finan-
cing available.
W NORTH BROADVIEW - extra large home on corner lot.
2>8 W. STRICKLAND - 2 stores, plus guest house. Price is

TOO SAWTOOTH - San Pedro Canyon, overlooking the
lake.
$6 JOE RICE - Sunken living room, isolated master
bedroom.
101 FIESTA - 3 bedroom home for rent, washer and dryer
included. .
1 flprl ?. nn'lroom apartments tor rent. ^

• i«tty HeiMterien ffl-llHIIM14I

For Rent- 2br duplex. For
information 775-4377.

2/1, stove, refrigertor,
dishwasher, water paid,
$ 3 4 5 / m o , f u r n i s h e d
$370/mo, 775-8445.

For Rent: 2-1, unfurnished,
A/H, carpeted, refrigera-
tor, fenced, water paid.
301-B MaryLou. $360/mo.
775-9165, 775-2006, 775-3280.

Ibr Duplex for Rent. New
carpet and paint. Cook
stove furnished. Water
paid. $195/mo. Lease and
deposit required. 775-0616
or 775-8306 after 5:30pm.

For Rent- 2br Duplex. No
utilities paid, $240/mo, 775-
3363.

New, 2br, new stove, re-
f r i g e r a t o r , c a r p e t e d
livingroom, Ior2 children,
$300/1710. 775-8845. 817 E.
Cortlnas.

NEW OUPliX I'.
, garage, fenced back

yord* *3W« /nn
For more Information call:

775-4115

310 Apartment '

Furnished, large, utilities
paid. Couple/single. NO
pets. Prefer military. 775-
3803, 775-3660.

2Br, unfurnished, with ap-
pliances, children and pets
welcome. Small deposit,
$350/mo. 775-8540, 775-4575.

Furnished- mature adult,
no.pets, no children, closed

. 715-4378.

2Br, ivi&thji; all appliances
furnished Including washer
and drv«r,'t375/mo. 774-
2756.

310 Apartments

RICKS CONSTRUCTION
Homes For Sole

3, 4 A 5 Bedrooms Available
Or we'll build to your specifications

8% Financing-Model Homes
Open Daily 1 P.M. To 6 P.M.

Go North on Ave. F, turn left at Howard Chevrolet,
straight to Mary Lou Dr. Take Mary Lou Dr. to Ca-
ballo, turn right, drive '/j block to the new homes.

Call Joe Ricks 775-6700 • 775-2604
Or 775-5341

Shannon Circle
Apartments

16 Brand new units. Spacious 2/bdrm.,
unfurnished, 4 plex, fireplace, ceiling fan,
full size washer, dryer hook-ups. Seperate
dining area.

Military Clause.
Roger Hopkins, Inc.
774-2728 or 774-5711

(Til 9 P.M.)

Over 3,000 People
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